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THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

BY-LAW

Number 117-84

To Levy the Taxes Lon the Yean
7984

WHEREAS it is necessarny and expedient to devy on the whole
nateable property according to the assessment noll as neiunned io
the City Clerk (yearn end nodl) for the City of Brampiton the sums set
Zorth for variows purposes in Schedule "A" hereto attached fon the

curnent yean:

WHEREAS an annual tax based on 5% of the total of the
gro44s neceipts fon the yean ended December 3714%, 1983 may be Levied
on Bell Canada;

AND WHEREAS a devy was made before the adoption of the

estimates fon the yeanr;

NOW THEREFORE the Council of the Corporation of the

City of Brampion 6/V,|4C7'S as Lollows:

7. Forn the purpose of providing the sums set Lonth in
Schedule "A heneto attached that, 4ave as hereinafitern
provided, the rate of mills on the dodlar for the various
sums set Lorth therein be and the same is heneby levied
upon the redpective portions of the assessment liable

thenefore as set forth in the said Schedule "A".

2. There shall be levied in the usual mannen an annual tax

based on 5% of the ztotal of the gross receipts fon the
yean ended Decemben 314%, 1983 Lrom Bell Canada.




3. The Levy provided fon in Schedule "A" hereto attached
shall be neduced by the amount of the internim levy fon

1984.
4. Schedule "A" attached hereto shall be and form part
of this By-Law.

READ A FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD TIME AND PASSED in Open Council
this 23rd day of May, 1984

f e A

KENNETH G. WHILLANS, MAYOR

7 EVERETT, CITY CLERK
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THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

SCHEDULE "A" TO BY-LAW NO, 117-84

LEVIES FOR 1984 TAXATION

Assessment
Residential - Public
and - Separate
Faum - Total

Commencial - Public

Industrial - Separate

and Business— Total

Total - Public
- Separate
- Total

Local Rate fon ithe
City of Brampton
Midl Rates - Residential

- Commencial
Levy
Requinement
Regional Rate for the
Region of Peel
Ml Rates - Residential

- Commencial

Levy
Requinement

Elementary Rate for the
Peel Board of Education

Ml Rates - Residential
- Commencial

Levy

Requinement

Elementary Rate for the
Dufferin-Peel Roman
Catholic Separate Schood
Board

Ml Rates - Residential
- Commerncial

Levy

Requinement

Secondary Rate fon the
Peed Board of Education

Mmidl Rates - Residential
- Commencial

Levy

Requirement

Telephone Taxation
(5% of 71983 Gross Receipts

Special Charges/Local Improvemenis

Four Corners Jmprovement

Area 4 45esmment”

Foun.Connerns Improvement

ArdedMild -Rate

L

Levy
Requirement

© lUnban

1,1797,008,820

607)'390’ 290

7,804,399,1710

14.16
76. 67

8.08

76.38
19.27

76.38
19.27

72.90
15,77

) -

9.5

Rural

75,790,009

71,286,685

87,076,694

12.37
74‘. 55

Total

1,272,798,829

618,676,975

1,891,475,804

28,176,584
28,174,858

13,743;038
13,745,233

27,482,558
27,478,563

5,287,792
5,287,792

25,804,435
25,799,751

2,119,818

50,441

8,286,439

A %



PASSED __ May 23 19_84

BY-LAW

No 117-84

To Levy the Taxes for the

Yearn 1984

Corporation of the City of Brampton




